
Pay Period Approved in AOD BY: *Due Date to Payroll: Pay Date

9/21/17 - 10/5/17 Friday, October 6, 2017 10/11/2017 10/20/2017

10/6/17 - 10/20/17 Monday, October 23, 2017 10/25/2017 11/3/2017

10/23/17 - 11/3/17 Monday, November 6, 2017 11/9/2017 11/20/2017

11/6/17 - 11/20/17 Tuesday, November 21, 2017 11/21/2017 12/1/2017

11/21/17 - 12/5/17 Friday, December 8, 2017 12/8/2017 12/19/2017

12/6/17 - 12/19/17 Tuesday, December 19, 2017 12/13/2017 1/5/2018

1/3/18 - 1/5/18 Monday, January 8, 2018 1/9/2018 1/19/2018

1/8/18 - 1/19/18 Monday, January 22, 2018 1/25/2018 2/5/2018

1/22/18 - 2/5/18 Thursday, February 8, 2018 2/8/2018 2/20/2018

2/6/18 - 2/20/18 Friday, February 23, 2018 2/22/2018 3/5/2018

2/21/18 - 3/5/18 Thursday, March 8, 2018 3/9/2018 3/20/2018

3/6/18 - 3/20/18 Friday, March 23, 2018 3/20/2018 3/29/2018

3/21/18 - 3/29/18 Thursday, March 29, 2018 4/11/2018 4/20/2018

4/9/18 - 4/20/18 Monday, April 23, 2018 4/25/2018 5/4/2018

4/23/18 - 5/4/18 Monday, May 7, 2018 5/9/2018 5/18/2018

5/7/18 - 5/18/18 Monday, May 21, 2018 5/25/2018 6/5/2018

5/21/18 - 6/5/18 Friday, June 8, 2018 6/8/2018 6/20/2018

6/6/18 - 6/20/18 Thursday, June 21, 2018 TBD TBD

*due date for completed 

information to be submitted to 

2017-2018 Payday Schedule with AOD 


